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1 TSUMUGI CAFE AEET2927-1704 DAUN->LAHELF 6% 0739-33-7683  https://www.kcrjp.com/tsumugi/
2 BE-HMFABScafé- FLEYINAIR B3ERT1279-3 YE - RE 0739-42-3128  https://fukubishi.co.jp/

3 HEE ME B EA13720-12 RE 0739-43-2510  https://oryori-chikuhou.com/
4 #&-TFERE B EfT2927-72 YIEE 0739-42-2786  https://acslp01.senjojiki.com/
5 hihmig XuHRNEHDY HIEATERE2521 & nfis MIEE - KB 0739-42-1010  https://toretore.com/ichiba/

6 HRZDOFE HIRETERHBES2217-2 1RER 0739-43-6990  https://toretore.com/tsuri/

7T ARZOWHTEHY B EATEXE2520 RER 0739-42-3351  https://toretore.com/ikada/

8 mREELhEhT LYY (T4LvP8) B ERTERF2498-1 [i=p= 0739-42-1100  https://toretore.com/village/

9 NRyETaLyY B EATEXE2498-1 [i=p= 0739-42-2200  https://toretore.com/panda/
10 EREEEhinhT 1Ly P5EE B ATERF2498-1 7838 0739-42-1100  https://toretore.com/village/
11 BRERREhihos B EETEXF 2508 1RER 0739-42-1126  https://toretore.com/yu/

12 thein= HRETERH2498-1 wE 0739-82-2500  https://toretore.com/tei/

13 BEffER L hehiis B ETERF2523-1 RE 0739-42-1188  https://toretore.com/sushi/

14 75vvzy bEfcBE HRETERH2498-46 [i=p= 0739-43-2100  https://blanchette-ns.com/

15 BR#EIS IV FFHETL B EA7868 Li=pis] 0739-43-0100  https://shiraraso.co.jp/

16 T=D0X HERTHE1203 0E 0739-52-2244  http://www.minshuku-tatsunoya.com/
17 KR B HERT1416-1 EAANZEL 1R RE 0739-43-5608 https://yakiniku-man.com/

18 ®feAES 7 XK—F BEET572 KB 0739-42-2122  http://www.glasboat.com/

19 FRFIEERE HEA71379 1&iA 0739-43-5151  http://shirahamakan.com/

20 SFRTAURLE B E H #2020 bi=pis| 0739-42-2500  http://kaiyutei.jp/

21 FwTFAY—FF ZAVE HEh71821 Li=pis] 0739-43-1100  https://www.keyterrace.co.jp/
22 FEE - \R& HiEET1821 wE 0739-43-1100  https://www.keyterrace.co.jp/
23 by the ocean AEET1821 RE 0739-43-1100  https://www.keyterrace.co.jp/
24  KONBAR HiEAT1821 RE 0739-43-1100  https://www.keyterrace.co.jp/
25  kukulu HEh71821 YIEE 0739-43-1100  https://www.keyterrace.co.jp/
26 Y¥4TF7v bR TEIEAE H3ERT1821 {zN=3 0739-43-1100  https://www.keyterrace.co.jp/
27 BhEEE HEh71821 AR 0739-43-1100  https://www.keyterrace.co.jp/
28 Tetti Bakery&Café HiEET1821 RE 0739-43-1100  https://www.keyterrace.co.jp/
29 BIE £13EA72169-1 e 0739-42-2051  https://r.goope.jp/toyomise135
30 BIRAWLZIIZA =ix3 HiERT1572 0E 0739-43-0640  https://kue-shirahama.com/

31 EAREMERESE B 3EET3601-1 KB 0739-42-2872  http://www.minakatakumagusu-kinenkan.jp/
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FRET2927-52
HEH13079-6

BEfI3309 ¥ ELLF
FRAET3305-5 X EELLF
AiEAT1057-15
FRAT#1056-22
HEET441-1

BRI 871622%F #0125
BEET813-4

FRET1946
BURATEREH1471
FRET1111-47
FEET1061-13
HEHT3308-3
FRAT1384-18

BRI $71622-125 RIfEEEZRE2 F
BiRET2927

HEHT1353-1
HIRMI3779-1

3 E7890-37
HRATE2H1390-1
HiEET2108
HREATERH1399-4

B R ETERFR1399-4
BEET300-4
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3 E73309-20
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0739-42-4495
0739-42-2486
0739-43-2516
0739-20-5231
0739-20-7507
0739-46-0321
0739-82-2000
0739-42-2352
0739-43-2033
0739-42-2802
0739-42-4821
0739-34-2394
0739-33-9888
0739-34-8001
0739-42-3760
0739-43-3687
0739-42-2124
0739-43-8139
0739-43-1266
0739-42-2790
0739-42-2733
0739-20-6422
0739-20-6422
0739-43-7580
0739-33-2330
0739-42-3547
0739-42-4357
0739-43-0634
0739-43-1838
0739-33-9897
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https://sandanbeki.com/
http://chokyuu.com/

http://onsen-waka.com/

http://chouettedor.jp/
https://www.tsubaki-shirasagi.jp/
https://www.umi-lahaina.com/
http://shirahama-airport.jp/company
https://www.2525r.com/wakayama/nishimurogunshirahama/
https://muya.shop/
https://matsuya-nankishirahama.com/
https://www.instagram.com/cafefab1998/
https://mitsuhikootsuki.wixsite.com/website-1/
https://www.instagram.com/shirokuma_udon/
https://shirahama-daigo.jp/
https://kisyu.com/tenpo/kukou/
https://kisyu.com/tenpo/sandanl/
https://www.uomasa.info/
https://www.uomasa.info/

http://marumasa.naxnet.jp/

https://hotel-infinito.co.jp/
https://stellato.business.site/
https://pizzeria-pescatore.jimdofree.com/
https://officecloud9.com/
https://www.fukujuu.com/
http://www.sangosyou.com/
https://www.yado-musashi.co.jp/
https://pinpinshianl.jimdofree.com/

https://www.instagram.com/cavoglass/
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B ATEREH2500-127
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HEE1279-1
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F R ETERFH2399-2684
A RETEXFH2399-3329
HEHT1581-5
ARETEXFH2399-2684
HEE2411-1
HRETE2H2497-39
HEET1870
HEM71883-6
BIRET3742-24
HiRMT3076-1
HERT = 873772-2-3
BEET925-7
HEH73300-1
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FREAT3729-32
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F3REAT3300-17
AEET3083
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0739-42-3291
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0739-43-0702
0739-43-0702
0739-43-5626

050-3820-8950
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0739-33-9661
0739-42-4826
0120-803-805
0120-150-430
0739-33-9740
0120-150-430
0739-43-3588
0739-43-0917
0739-42-3360
0739-42-2428
0739-33-9200
090-9691-9159
0739-45-8121
0739-43-3201
0739-34-2218
0739-33-9020
0739-43-0010
070-8474-7361
0739-20-4410
0739-43-2660
0739-43-7902
0739-33-7108
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https://www.baleshirahama.com/
https://www.baleshirahama.com/
https://www.shirahama99.com/tsukumo
https://www.shirahama99.com/mamenoyu
https://take-chiyo.jp/
https://www.nagisa.co.jp/

https://www.aws-s.com/

https://crystalvilla.jp/shirahama/
https://resortlife.co.jp/ce-shirahamal/
https://resortlife.co.jp/ce-shirahama2/
https://resortlife.co.jp/cb-shirahama/

https://crystalhotel.jp/akariya/

https://www.yanagiya-hotel.jp/

https://mu-hostel.com/
https://www.instagram.com/siraki_ya/
https://www.nankishirahama.jp
https://www.instagram.com/sumibi_dining_sou/
https://choseian.info
https://shirahama-kachofugetsu.com
https://ktype-chocolate-company.square.site
https://vale-sta.com

https://www.energyland.jp
https://www.rtg.jp/hotels/xiv/shira/

https://ky-co.jp/
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Cafe Shutto
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Bt AiRBO#E Sea Birth
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H3EA71335-60
F3EET1813-8
HEE793
HEET101-1

B 3EH7890-87

HERT1667-22 74 vy v —<>» X7 —7HE1F

HEBT2927-6
HEET292-3
B3RAT1417-11
B3f12927-561
HERTH2-2
HEET3078
BiEET1275-12
HEET2397-3
HEAT1976
BERT1416-1 IBE L3S
BERT1416-1 IBEIL4S
HERTERE1257
HEET2679-4
HEET1355-8

B EETEXFH2497-36
HRETE2H2497-36
H3EAT1650-1
BER3340-47

B EAT1821
HEAT1821
HEAT2763
BRET2763
B3EA12927-105
H3EET3102

B EAT1356-2
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0739-34-3212
0739-43-2351
0739-43-0936
0739-34-4535
0739-42-2885
0739-43-2235
0739-34-2512
090-5570-7774
0739-33-9441
0739-43-3032
0739-20-7518
0739-43-1111
0739-42-2548
0739-82-2161
090-8936-3974
0739-43-7229
0739-34-2298
0739-34-2102
0739-42-4045
0739-42-3150
0739-43-0917
0739-43-0917
0739-42-2215
0739-33-2461
0739-43-1100
0739-43-1100
0739-42-3010
0739-43-3033
0739-33-2425
0739-42-4175
0739-42-2784

https://ps-co.jp/
https://okura-club-hotels.com/shirahama/
https://www.senjou-mar.jp/
https://www.sun-cafe.site
https://www.yado-aisu.com/
https://www.fu-sh.com
https://www.facebook.com/usagekei/
https://www.instagram.com/quayth_shirahama/

https://bodoge.hoobby.net/spaces/kinosunoki

https://sanrakuso.co.jp/
https://seabirth.wixsite.com/sea-birth
https://www.fm764.com

https://sampark.jp/

https://yakiniku-man.com/
https://yakiniku-man.com/
https://www.instagram.com/pono.21331
https://www.instagram.com/shirahamasengyo/
https://www.instagram.com/teuchimendokoro_saikou/
https://www.fukuume.com/
https://www.fukuume.com/
https://www.shirahama-ryokan.jp/
https://yamanouchi-unagi.jp/
https://www.keyterrace.co.jp/restaurant/
https://www.keyterrace.co.jp/relaxation/
https://choseinoyu.info/
https://choseinoyu.info/ramen-menkichi/
https://www.instagram.com/yakisoba_konchan/

https://kurhouse-shirahama.or.jp/
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VENCHI coffee stand

In the Outdoor HIEFIFERE
F—R"N¥a2 YIYRFIR
JYRLZNT 4+ FEAREE—F
Pain au Tikor (/S¥F b5 1)
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A3AF1NX=9 R

restaurant SAKAKURA
AIHESRE

e A=

PEOE AiE
VT4V N—F v TG
BERR RHMES

=3

FIVE SPRING RESORT THE SHIRAHAMA
hale'aina honu (kX)
—BRERR&Y VI [Z%]
VR =

ALOHA shirahama
Restaurant Ailes B (T—JV)
Z4yvav—oyt
mE4=vy &BE

BBQ& E 77— Club Caribbean
IRF—V v A4EVYTH—ER

BT EE7408-3 5
FURATA / )11918-12 RER
R 89541-1 ME
FREET2701-4 e
AEET3086 bhs
FRAT720 &
HEETHE1L875 TEA
F3EA72998-10 brhs
H3ERAT1729-10 bhs
FERTEXA612-1 YIE
HEETA880-2 b=ps
HIERTRE132 5
BiRET2428 behs
F i ET2846 B
H3EET1392-3 e
EHERTA / )1175-1 MR
H3EE7920-16 behs
FRET3745-40 brhs
BERTFIEAR303-1 &H
F3EET2998-3 s
H3ERT1405-15 BB
F3REET300-2 bhs
H3REET2547-9 BB
HEAT3744-62 L1
H3EE7839-2 &
F3REET2970-3 e
H3EE73302-9 e
EREAT1667-22 B
HIRET1667-22 &
FREAT1667-22 B
H3EET410-1 5

- KB
- RER
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080-6921-4745
0739-45-8050
0739-45-3322
090-6474-9444
090-2111-4370
080-4337-3618
0739-34-3311
0739-42-4555
0120-150-430
0739-20-4391
0739-54-0345
0739-52-2245
0739-43-2600
080-3771-6647
0739-42-1066
0739-45-0151
0739-43-5005
0739-34-2713
0739-53-0517
0739-34-3036
0739-42-4027
0739-43-5500
0739-33-2114
0739-43-1177
0739-43-1980
0739-43-5755
0739-34-5530
0739-43-1700
0739-43-1700
0739-43-1700
0739-43-1957

https://zekkouchou.com/koidetosen/
https://www.facebook.com/kinokuniumauma
https://www.aoigama.com/
https://ws-farmer.jp/

https://hakonel.com/
https://www.instagram.com/venchi.coffeestand/
https://intheoutdoor.co.jp/
https://www.southterrace.co.jp/
https://crystalvilla.jp/shirarahama/
https://www.instagram.com/painautukor/
https://moriyado.sakura.ne.jp/
https://www.shirahama-marriott.com/
https://ikoraparks.jp/
https://lit.link/sakakura

https://maruso-kamaboko.com/

https://www.woody-river.com/
https://shirahama-onsen.com/
https://kouzushi.net/
https://fivehotel-shirahama.com/
https://www.instagram.com/haleaina.honu/

https://www.fujino-yu.jp/

https://aloha-shirahama.com/
https://shirahama-ailes.com/
https://fw-sh.com/
https://fw-sh.com/
https://fw-sh.com/

http://www.missocean.co.jp/
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BOREREBE BRE CHRNARHY
RTF—FH4=0TDHY
BBELTAEDFHDBEYUKARI ¥ HRARD Y
ANCHOR

YITNIRRE

EZRA VILLA ~SHIRAHAMA~

FISHERMEN AND BUTCHER

F¥rr7&AvY LTFN—JAE

A7y AR

oL UE RoTaN

E7

FREAT1667-22 RER
BPEEET3306-1 7Y I EULLF B
HERTEXH2760-8 RE
H3RERT2927-52 e
HEHT1366 RE
BiEET1977 5
HEEr1082-10 RE
B EHET HE980-5 RE
HEETEXH2399-3451 LE=piE]
H3EAT3720-20 e
HEEr3360-19 )23
BURETHHRT78-2 ME
H3zf12399-3610 LE=piE]
HIEATHE2039-73 e
HEH12927-1355 RE
HERT2068-9 ME
HRET1313 RER
HIREET977-3 &H
HEEr294-1 LE=piE]
H3EAT3306-1 e
HiEET422 1RBR
BRAT404 &H
FRET1997 LEp |

- ME

0739-43-1701
0739-33-2687
090-2389-0141
0739-42-4495
050-8884-3577
0739-43-2861
0739-43-7390
0739-52-3210
0739-33-7737
0739-43-7017
0739-42-4855
0739-45-1580
06-6232-3460
0739-52-4100
0739-43-5300
0739-43-5300
06-6361-3562
06-6361-3562
0739-34-7373
0739-43-3636
0739-82-2000
080-3760-1402
0739-42-3300

http://www.missocean.co.jp/
https://wa-dining-monnno.com/
https://teppanyaki-ran.com/
https://www.instagram.com/gake_cafe
https://www.instagram.com/kitchen_sayama/
https://www.instagram.com/raiko_ji.shirahama/

https://izakaya-hare.com/

https://shirahama-stay.com/
https://www.instagram.com/machipan_pia/
https://tondanomizu.co.jp/
https://crystalvilla.jp/shirahama-parkside/
https://www.hikigawa-miraikan.com
https://yukari-yukari.com/
https://yukari-yukari.com/
https://os-workingretreat.jp/
https://akiya62.wordpress.com
https://ezra-villa.jp/
https://www.instagram.com/fishermen_and_butcher/
https://luanapark.com/
https://www.loghouse-kirin.com

https://www.murobe.jp/




